VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Angels Camp gun club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SCHERER, KALEB
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CHAN, COLLIN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

REINIG, HUNTER
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MCNEIL, KELSI
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BREUER, NICK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

DOTSON, TYLER
LIVERMORE OUTLAWS

HORNUNG, SCHUYLER
KINGSBURG TRAP CLUB

LORTIE, HALEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

GONZALEZ, ANTHONY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HOWE, LISSE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

JOVOVICH, NIKO
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

KAFKA, CLINTON
ANGELS GUN CLUB

MOSES, GARRET
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

PICKERT, GAVIN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

25

23

24

24

25

23

24

25

24

22

23

23

23

22

SCORES

25 25
+ +

25 24
+ +

24 25
+ +

25 23
+ +

23 22
+ +

24 25
+ +

24 23
+ +

23 23
+ +

25 24
+ +

24 23
+ +

24 22
+ +

24 24
+ +

24 24
+ +

25 23

23

25

24

24

25

23

24

24

21

25

25

23

23

24

TOTAL
98 98
97 97
97 97
96 96
95 95
95 95
95 95
95 95
94 94
94 94
94 94
94 94
94 94
94 94

SHOOT-OFF

3/20/2016 - 8:36:52 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Angels Camp gun club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
RIPLEY, DANTE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WILLS, NICK
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

KOHNKE, KEVIN
LIVERMORE OUTLAWS

LORTIE, NOAH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

MATTILA, NATE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

ACRELL, BRYCE
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

CADE, HAILEY
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

FRYE, SETH
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

HARP, MAGGIE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

JESSELL, TYLER
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

NUSS, CORY
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

COKER, PAIGE
LIVERMORE OUTLAWS

COTTER, ALEX
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

HELM, COLE
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

25

23

24

23

22

24

23

25

22

24

22

23

21

20

SCORES

24 23
+ +

23 24
+ +

23 22
+ +

23 23
+ +

24 23
+ +

23 22
+ +

24 21
+ +

22 23
+ +

24 22
+ +

23 22
+ +

24 23
+ +

25 21
+ +

23 23
+ +

24 23

22

24

24

24

24

23

24

22

24

23

23

22

23

22

TOTAL
% 94
94 94
93 93
93 03
93 93
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
92 92
91 91
90 90
89 89

SHOOT-OFF

3/20/2016 - 8:36:52 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Angels Camp gun club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SMITH, MADILYN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

BAYER, MEGAN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

BURGESS, GRANT
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

TODD, EMILY
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

FLORES, OLIVIA
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

NORCUTT, CARSON
WILTON CHRISTIAN TRAP TEAM

COOPER, SPENCER

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

SCHWARTZ, ALEX

ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

STEARNS, CLAYTON

ANGELS GUN CLUB

LANGE, KOLE

WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

O’HAIR, JOE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

PRICE, EMILY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

WENDT, ANDREW
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

AIRA, LOGAN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

21

21

22

24

22

22

22

19

22

21

18

22

21

21

SCORES

23 23
+ +

23 21
+ +

24 21
+ +

22 20
+ +

23 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

21 21
+ +

21 24
+ +

22 19
+ +

20 22
+ +

24 22
+ +

18 22
+ +

21 20
+ +

20 22

22

23

21

22

22

24

22

22

23

22

21

23

22

20

TOTAL
89 89
88 88
88 88
88 88
87 87
87 87
86 86
86 86
86 86
85 85
85 85
85 85
84 84
83 83

SHOOT-OFF

3/20/2016 - 8:36:52 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Angels Camp gun club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
PIKE, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SMITH, PRESTON
ANGELS GUN CLUB

WELLS, GREG
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

WELTON, GARRETT
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

HARBISON, CHARLES
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

HAWKINS, DUSTIN
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LEE, AMANDA
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SMATHERS, ZACK
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

O’BRIEN, DYLAN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BEST, ANTHONY
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

ERDMAN, ROBERT
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

WALLACE, MATTHEW
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

CORBETT, SKYLER
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GILMORE CCAA, NATE
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

23

17

23

22

20

20

21

22

19

20

21

15

22

21

SCORES

19 20
+ +

22 21
+ +

22 16
+ +

16 21
+ +

20 19
+ +

19 19
+ +

19 20
+ +

20 18
+ +

16 22
+ +

22 14
+ +

19 19
+ +

21 22
+ +

22 20
+ +

19 20

21

22

21

23

22

23

21

20

22

22

19

20

13

16

TOTAL
83 83
82 g2
82 g2
82 g2
81 81
81 81
81 81
80 80
79 79
78 78
78 78
78 78
[ & {
76 76

SHOOT-OFF

3/20/2016 - 8:36:52 PM




VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Angels Camp gun club - 3/19/2016

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
SOUZA, SHAWN
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BANKS, LAUREN
ROSEVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

GONZALES, TAYLOR
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

BIRCHETTE, DAVID
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

OXFORD, ZACHARY
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

BIEDENWEG, ROBERT
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

BOL, JESSIKA
ELDORADO YOUTH TRAP TEAM

POSTON, SAMMY
LIVERMORE OUTLAWS

CIMINO, VIENNA
WILTON CHRISTIAN TRAP TEAM

BROWN ADA, SARAH
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

BAILEY, HUNTER
WILTON CHRISTIAN TRAP TEAM

BAILEY, MACKENZIE
WILTON CHRISTIAN TRAP TEAM

ALSOP, JENAE
WILTON CHRISTIAN TRAP TEAM

15

17

21

15

18

20

18

15

18

21

16

10

10

SCORES

20 20
+ +

20 21
+ +

15 20
+ +

21 19
+ +

22 17
+ +

16 19
+ +

16 18
+ +

15 21
+ +

14 18
+ +

17 12
+ +

16 16
+ +

12 16
+ +

11 15

21

17

19

18

15

16

19

20

17

14

14

17

17

TOTAL
76 76
5 75
5 75
73 73
2 72
1 71
1 71
1 71
67 67
64 64
62 62
55 55
53 53

SHOOT-OFF

3/20/2016 - 8:36:52 PM




